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Mannschaft Mannschaft

Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw. Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw.

Richter, Patrick 287 135 422 8 Timmel, Roy 309 159 468 2

Schneider, Michael 318 162 480 0 Billig, Yannik 314 152 466 7

Richter, Sebastian 319 138 457 5 Jansky, Martin 271 150 421 3

Brödner, Nico 319 140 459 4 Weißbach, Ralf 291 133 424 3

1243 575 1818 17 1185 594 1779 15

Mannschaft Mannschaft

Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw. Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw.

Schmieder, André 310 144 454 3 Morgenstern, André 293 121 414 11

Bach, Daniel 307 107 414 12 Klemm, Andreas 289 93 382 14

Weber, Andy 281 146 427 10 Hegewald, Henrik 287 152 439 2

Weber, Kai 301 155 456 1 Haustein, Maik 311 152 463 3

1199 552 1751 26 1180 518 1698 30

Mannschaft Mannschaft

Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw. Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw.

Müssig, Maik 286 136 422 3 Böhme, Sven 293 123 416 9

Haase, Dirk 304 151 455 2 Teucher, F. / Rebhan, L. 271 127 398 6

Reuter, Uwe 267 121 388 8 Schaarschmidt, Sören 280 156 436 6

Haunschild, Steffen 299 120 419 5 Drechsler, Andreas 291 132 423 2

1156 528 1684 18 1135 538 1673 23

Mannschaft Mannschaft

Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw. Name/Vorname des Aktiven Volle Abr. Ges. Fw.

Meinig, Wolfgang 308 129 437 13 Heinrich, Elmer 280 146 426 5

Friedrich, Ronny 293 97 390 9 Zedow, Uwe 265 104 369 13

Winkler, Martin 297 119 416 8 Weigel, Thomas 276 132 408 8

Eggert, Daniel 277 118 395 9 Brüchner, Jürgen 291 127 418 2

1175 463 1638 39 1112 509 1621 28

Bemerkungen:

Pokal der Städte und Gemeinden Männer 

am 23.03.2025 in Chemnitz-Siegmar

SG Krumhermersdorf SV Dörnthal

HSV Eintracht Seiffen KSV Pockau-Lengefeld

SV Fortuna Weißbach KC '69 Marienberg

Ab Wurf 51 Rebhan Lutz für Teucher Frank

KC "Gut Holz" Drebach SV RW Niederschmiedeberg

Schneider Michael, Bahnrekord Senioren B



Platz Name,Vorname Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

1. Schneider, Michael SG Krumhermersdorf 318 162 480 0

2. Timmel, Roy SV Dörnthal 309 159 468 2

3. Billig, Yannik SV Dörnthal 314 152 466 7

4. Haustein, Maik KSV Pockau-Lengefeld 311 152 463 3

5. Brödner, Nico SG Krumhermersdorf 319 140 459 4

6. Richter, Sebastian SG Krumhermersdorf 319 138 457 5

7. Weber, Kai HSV Eintracht Seiffen 301 155 456 1

8. Haase, Dirk KC "Gut Holz" Drebach 304 151 455 2

9. Schmieder, André HSV Eintracht Seiffen 310 144 454 3

10. Hegewald, Henrik KSV Pockau-Lengefeld 287 152 439 2

11. Meinig, Wolfgang SV Fortuna Weißbach 308 129 437 13

12. Schaarschmidt, Sören SV RW Niederschmiedeberg 280 156 436 6

13. Weber, Andy HSV Eintracht Seiffen 281 146 427 10

14. Heinrich, Elmer KC '69 Marienberg 280 146 426 5

15. Weißbach, Ralf SV Dörnthal 291 133 424 3

16. Drechsler, Andreas SV RW Niederschmiedeberg 291 132 423 2

17. Müssig, Maik KC "Gut Holz" Drebach 286 136 422 3

18. Richter, Patrick SG Krumhermersdorf 287 135 422 8

19. Jansky, Martin SV Dörnthal 271 150 421 3

20. Haunschild, Steffen KC "Gut Holz" Drebach 299 120 419 5

21. Brüchner, Jürgen KC '69 Marienberg 291 127 418 2

22. Böhme, Sven SV RW Niederschmiedeberg 293 123 416 9

23. Winkler, Martin SV Fortuna Weißbach 297 119 416 8

24. Morgenstern, André KSV Pockau-Lengefeld 293 121 414 11

25. Bach, Daniel HSV Eintracht Seiffen 307 107 414 12

26. Weigel, Thomas KC '69 Marienberg 276 132 408 8

27. Teucher, F. / Rebhan, L. SV RW Niederschmiedeberg 271 127 398 6

28. Eggert, Daniel SV Fortuna Weißbach 277 118 395 9

29. Friedrich, Ronny SV Fortuna Weißbach 293 97 390 9

30. Reuter, Uwe KC "Gut Holz" Drebach 267 121 388 8

31. Klemm, Andreas KSV Pockau-Lengefeld 289 93 382 14

32. Zedow, Uwe KC '69 Marienberg 265 104 369 13

Einzewertung Männer

Pokal der Städte und Gemeinden Männer 

am 23.03.2025 in Chemnitz-Siegmar
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